Features:
•  Highly reliable rugged general purpose  gripper
•  High grip force to size ratio due to cam driven design
•  Fingers can be mounted on the side or top of jaws.
•  Optional Viton® seals for high temperatures
-30°C to +150°C [-20°F to +300°F]
•  Use up to 2 magneto resistive sensors
Applications:

RA-6
(USB key shown for scale)
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSN-011 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSP-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 5, 6, 7, 8 CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 5, 6, 7, 8 CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 5, 6 OFSV-001 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 5, 6 OFSV-004 1
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 7, 8 OFSV-002 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 7, 8 OFSV-005 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
 -   -
Base Model
RA

M Metric
GR-ANG-13 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Angular Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RA (cam driven) Series
Specifications Units 5 6 7
Total Rated Grip Force F @ 7 bar [100 psi] N [lbs] 89 [20] 196 [44] 534 [120]
Total Stroke 15° per finger 15° per finger 15° per finger
Open Stroke Adjustment 15° per finger 15° per finger 10° per finger
Weight kg [lbs] 0.11 [0.25] 0.31 [0.69] 0.8 [1.8]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [40-100]
Ingress Protection Class (IP) IP43
Displacement
cm3
[in3]
2.1
[0.13]
4.9
[0.300]
9.8
[0.601]
Temperature Range (Buna-N seals) °C [°F] -35°~80° [-30°~180°]
Temperature Range (Viton® seals) °C [°F] -30°~150° [-20°~300°]
Actuation sec 0.10 0.11 0.15
Accuracy mm [in] ±0.13 [±0.005]
Repeatability mm [in] ±0.08 [±0.003]
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
Specifications Units 8 10
Total Rated Grip Force F @ 7 bar [100 psi] N [lbs] 801 [180] 71 [16]
Total Stroke 15° per finger 15° per finger
Open Stroke Adjustment 10° per finger --
Weight kg [lbs] 2.1 [4.6] 0.03 [0.063]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [40-100]
Ingress Protection Class (IP) IP43
Displacement
cm3
[in3]
21.6
[1.320]
0.4
[0.026]
Temperature Range (Buna-N seals) °C [°F] -35°~80° C [-30°~180° F]
Temperature Range (Viton® seals) °C [°F] -30°~150° C [-20°~300° F]
Actuation sec 0.23 0.08
Accuracy mm [in] ±0.13 [±0.005] ±0.08 [±0.003]
Repeatability mm [in] ±0.08 [±0.003] ±0.03 [±0.001]
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
GR-ANG-14Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Angular Grippers | Technical Specifications
RA (cam driven) Series
LC
LC
LC LC
LC
LC
STROKE
 3X Ø 3 H7 X 4 DP [Ø .1250 SF X .18DP]
2X M4 X 9 DP [#8-32 X .38 DP]
1.1875
[30.16]
38.1 [1.500]
[1.00]
25.4
CLOSE
2X [#10-32] M5 AIR PORTS (OPEN)
2X M3 X 4 DP [#4-40 X .18 DP]
6.4
[.250]
5 [.19]
13 [.51]
19.1
[.750]
15˚
2X M3 X 3 DP [#4-40 X .12 DP]